BELL

YEAR

2002

| Total

2004

2003

2001

2000
______________+____________________________________+______

BOT INF
BRUC

EVENTNAME

E COLI NON 57
E COLI 0O157H7
E COLI SHI NG
EHRLICH. HME
GROUP A STREP
H FLU
HISTOPLASMOS.
LEGION

LIST

LYME
STREP PNEUMON

STREP:TSS
TETANUS

TOXIC S
WEST NILE FEV

TOXOPLASMOSIS
TULAREMIA

ENC/WEST NILE
TYPH FEV

EHRLICH. UNSP
ENC CALIF
PERIN HEP B
PERTUSSIS
VIBRIO PARA
VIBRIO VUL

CRYPTOSPOR
PSITT

HANSEN DIS
HEP A
NEISSERIA

HEP B
Q FEVER

CAMPY
HEP C
MALARIA
MEASLES
MUMPS
RABIES A
RMSF
RUBELLA
SALM
SHIG

25

12

Total
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YEAR
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| Total
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2001

2000
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HARLAN

YEAR

2002

| Total

2004

2003

2001

2000
______________+____________________________________+______
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11
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JACKSON

YEAR

2002

| Total

2004

2003

2001

2000
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14

Total



KNOX

YEAR

2002

| Total

2004

2003

2001

2000
______________+____________________________________+______
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10
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LAUREL

YEAR

2002

| Total

2004

2003

2001

2000
______________+____________________________________+______

EVENTNAME

24
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11
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ROCKCASTLE

YEAR

2002

| Total

2004

2003

2001

2000
______________+____________________________________+______

EVENTNAME

S S & B VIR 5 oW . =z 0 =
[Tola i~ el o)) = ] 9} O = [£]
o~ = & H o O a] = 0 M [z
K zZwHDD zZ M 95} = D O =
O O - = [z 0 = @) < M n ] 0 S < DM
nZ O o e HH ()] IS H K H < Z N nH>mMm> 4
[y 0 juniita s Rt BNV IS i) SN M T wn [a e < NEH O NS I —
Z OHHHUULUG MK Z Nz H [ ] [ 0 — D OO Z
— HEH A HHOEAMDEHCMO OO KAan®nzDH > E — Az O A H =
O OO0 dd ~D4dwm HHEHODQNAENDHBHBHEOHBDEODS O HOKIT MM H
HDS>XMO0O0O0OpmMKMOOLOUOBbZAaAMAMM NS A S HEMHBEBbDOLOMMdHAEGEBHX X damMmon
oM« M oD Z 2/~ AR EH K H > m DM Wn M m DR OTHEHBDOODMMHH M
MMOOMEHMHdEBRMOEEROTD DD D@D d4d4d S S 2 M8 MAO XrononmmneHBHBHBHEBED>>ZE

16

Total



WHITLEY

YEAR

2002

| Total

2004

2003

2001

2000
______________+____________________________________+______
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Total



